
I.D.:	44743663

Pachet	Echipamente	de	retea:	Patch	panel,	Pigtail	fibra	single
mode,	Patch	Cord,	Modul	SFP

Data
publicarii

04.12.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.002,41	RON	-	1.002,41	RON 	 	

Descriere: 2	x	Patch	panel	optic	1U	12	adaptori	Braun	Group	-	APP06-12-LC/PC-DUPLEX-SLI	Patch	panel
optic	ODF	pt	rack19"",	1U,	carcasa	din	otel	indoit	la	rece	foarte	rezistenta,	vopsire	cu	aspect
plastifiat,	sertar	glisant	pe	doua	glisiere	silentioase,	echipat	cu	12	adaptori	LC/PC	Duplex,	cu
ghidaj	frontal	pentru	patch	corduri,	4	intrari	cablu	optic	pe	partea	din	spate	prevazute	cu
garnituri	si	sistem	de	fixare	a	cablului,	o	caseta	de	sudura	pentru	24	suduri	optice,	fara
pigtailuri,	fara	tuburi	termo	protectie	suduri,	dimensiuni	:	485mm	x	355mm	x	1U,
temperatura	de	lucru	-25+45	grade	Celsius,	umiditate	<85%,	presiune	atmosferica	70-
106KPa,	rezistenta	de	izolatie	2x10MOhm/500V(DC)."	4	x	Pigtail	fibra	single	mode"	2	x	Patch
Cord	Fibra	Optica	2	x	Modul	SFP+	SBN-SP-SD04-010


